BUSINESS NAME
Deja'Vu Salon
Haynes Enterprises Inc.
South End Hardware
Harness, LLC

Tremont Athletic Club, LLC
Ryba Dentistry
Bloom and Clover LLC
Exodus Hair LLC
Haven Nail Studio
Reform Physical Therapy and Pilates
Short Legs LLC (Le Beau)
In Touch Massotherapy, Inc. (Vision Yoga)
Mexichef Restaurants Inc. dba Momocho
Phoenix Coffee Holdings LLC

Saucy Brew Works, LLC
Fast Lane Foods LLC
SNM LLC (SOHO Chicken and Whiskey)
Usha Babu LLC (Café Saucalito)
Downtown McCarthy's LLC
Pour Cleveland LLC
STP Restaurant Group (Mallorca)
C Café 1 LLC (Café City)
Ceaders Inc. (Addy's Restaurant)
Corner Alley LLC
Graves Restaurant LLC (Zocalo)
Prosperity Social Club Inc.
EMIS LLC (The District)
Il Venitian
Marble Room Cleveland LLC
David MPS LLC (Al's Deli)
Ty Fun Bistro Inc.
A Tavola LLC
Banca Forno LLC
Dante Restaurante LLC
Dante's Inferno LLC

Fisher of Men Entertainment (Renee's
Place)
The Harp Tavern, LLC

Brick and Barrell, LLC
Sushi 86, Inc.

TGY Parties and Special Events, LLC (All
Things)
Yum Yum's of Cleveland

At the Bradley, LLC
Ceam Investment Corporation
Fra Angelica Gallery & Studio LLC
CLE Clothing Co. LLC
Valley Cruise Press
Colossal Cupcakes LLC
Yoga Strong LL.C
Zaytoon Kitchen, LLC
Alexander's Hardware LLC
TAC II, LLC
Martels Beauty Salon LLC
The Rose of Sharon Barber Salon LLC
Christopher Amira Studio
Unbar Café Inc.

Butler's on Larchmere LLC (Academy
Tavern)
Rosso Gelato Little Italy, LLC

Fiddlehead Gallery

ADDRESS
4204 Lee Rd.
13404 Miles Ave.
8815 Broadway Ave.

2901 Detroit Ave & 1965 E. 6th
St.
2306 W. 17th St,

3219 Detroit Ave.
4309 Lorain Ave.
1275 W. 9th St.
2817 Detroit Ave.
1213 Prospect Ave.
2688 W. 14th St.
1861 W. 25th St.
1835 Fulton Road

3000 Bridge Ave & 826 W. St.
Clair
2885 Detroit Ave.

836 W. St. Clair Ave.
1889 W. 25th St.
1360 E. 9th St.
1231 Main Ave.
530 Euclid Ave., Suite #21
1390 W. 9th St.
950 Main St.
530 Euclid Ave., Suite #10
402 Euclid Ave.
2071 E. 4th St.
1109 Startkweather Avenue
1350 Euclid Ave.
100 St. Clair Ave., NE.
623 Euclid Ave.
1717 E. 9th St.

815 Jefferson Ave.
2247 Professor Ave.
2247 Professor Ave.
2247 Professor Ave.
2247 Professor Ave.

1425 E 21st St

4408 Detroit Ave.
1844 Columbus Rd.
509 Prospect Ave., Suite #45
3910 Lorain Ave.

512 Euclid Ave.
1212 W. 6th St.
1278 W. 9th St.
530 Euclid Ave., Suite #36
342 Euclid Ave.
4506 Lorain Ave., Suite #3
528 Euclid Ave.
1104 Prospect Ave.
1150 Huron Rd.
2337 E. 55th St.

1999 Circle Drive, Unit C
12912 Larchmere Blvd
8231 Cedar Ave
12611 Larchmere Blvd.
12635 Larchmere Blvd.
12800 Larchmere Blvd.

12407-12409 Mayfield Rd.
12736 Larchmere Blvd.
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CITY OF CLEVELAND
Mayor Frank G. Jackson

FUNDING REQUEST
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00



BUSINESS NAME
Elisa Vietri Photography

Prosperity on Payne Inc.
ADMK Beauty Works, Inc.

He Loves Curves Boutique LLC
Brick Ceramic and Design Studio
The Empire Salon
U Circle Nail and Spa LLC
Premier Barber Lounge LLC
Pipe N' Hot Grill LLC
Zanzabar Coffee House Inc. (Cle Cold Brew)
Capo Steaks, Inc.

Be Shert
Living Rich
Vitamin Kandie, LLC
The Shop
Beauty Marks Salon
Diamond Cut Barbershop
Evil Gnome Games Inc. (Weird Realms)
Red Chimney Restaurant
Ice Ice Daisy's LLC
Slavic Village Design LLC
Grever Mower Marine Sales Service Inc.
Art House, LLC
Philomena Bakery LLC
Urban Kutz
Legoheadz Barber Salon LLC
4wine LLC (Opal on Pearl)
Oriental Sports Center- Cleveland
The Latin Touch Beauty Salon
Rincon Eriello Take 2 Restaurant
Half Moon Bakery LLC
Storehouse Tea Company, LLC
Annie's Signature Sweets
58 Group, Inc. (Happy Dog Brewery)
Street Barn LLC (Local West)
Brewnuts LLC
Toast of Gordon Sqaure, Inc.

Sol Services, LL.C
Bottles on 25th LLC (Banter Beer)

Nicole M Gillota LLC (Gypsy Bean
Brewery)
Terrestrial Brewing Company LLC

Nightsweats & T. Cells, Co.

ARJs Auto Sales Inc.
Christophier Inc.
Earthminded Art LLC (Susie Frazier)
JL Midwest Investments (Der Brewmeister)

Padma-Iswor Restaurant & Bar LLC
(Himalayan)
Villaforte Social Lounge

Pradhan Enterprises Co. (South Asian
Grocery)
SCBC, Inc. dba Great Clips

Shreeji Subs LLC (Jimmy Johns)
SLFH Project I LLC
5 Points Coffee LLC
PJ MclIntyre's Enterprises LLC
17219 Lorain Ave. Corp. (The Public House)

ADDRESS
11917 Mayfield Rd.

1814 E. 40th St. & 401 Euclid

Ave.

3030 Superior Ave., E, Suite

#101
3303 Superior Ave.

420 E. 161 St.
9103 Empire Ave.
1988 Ford Drive.
1400 E. 105th St.
1400 E. 105th St.
1400 E. 105th St.

10509 St. Clair Ave.

11303 Euclid Ave.
1400 E. 105th St.
1400 E. 105th St.

11333 Superior Ave.
17502 St. Clair Ave.

5139 Superior Ave.
11508 Lorain Ave.
6501 Fleet Ave.
5614 Fleet Ave.
6304 Fleet Ave.

2030 Broadview Rd.

3119 Denison Ave.
3696 E. 69th St.
4491 Pearl Rd.

4764 Broadview Rd.

4250 Pearl Road
6262 Fulton Rd.
2705 Clark Ave.
7403 Denison Ave.
3460 W. 25th St.
3619 Walton Ave.

6319 Walton Ave., #A105

5801 Detroit Ave.
7402 Detroit Ave.
6501 Detroit Ave.
1365 W. 65th St.
5800 Detroit Ave.
7320 Detroit Ave.
6425 Detroit Ave.

8524 Father Frascati Dr.

1276 W. 76th St.
6124 Lorain Ave.
9308 Clifton Blvd.

1305 W. 80th St., Suite #117

13046 Lorain Ave.
13124 Lorain Ave.

12524 Lorain Ave.
13712 Lorain Ave.

17009 Lorain
17510 Lorain Ave.
17015 Lorain Ave.
3600 W. Park Rd.
17119 Lorain Ave.
17219 Lorain Ave.
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FUNDING REQUEST
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
5,512.00
4,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
8,878.00

10,000.00
8,000.00

10,000.00
8,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
6,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
9,141.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
5,790.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00



